Arancini (20)

Artichoke Francese

Bruschetta
Roasted Garlic, Tapenade

Cheese and Crackers
Cheese, Crackers & Fruit
Charcuterie

Clams Casino (50)

Fried Ravioli (50)
Shrimp Cocktail (50)

Stuffed Hot Peppers (20)

Stuffed Mushroom, sausage (50)

Selad e

SMALL
Antipasto )
Meats, cheeses & olives
Caprese $90.00
Caesar $55.00
Chef Salad $45.00

Eggplant Rolotini (20)
Roasted Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

Meatballs (per piece)

Rolls (Kaiser or kimmel-wick)

Cannoli

Pick-Up Orders

$120.00

$100.00
$160.00

$70.00
$120.00
$180.00
$150.00

$95.00
$150.00
$100.00

$90.00

MEDIUM

$150.00

$120.00
$95.00
$80.00

$125.00

$80.00
$150.00
$2.00 pp
$1.00 pp
$2.00 pp

(295

Baked Penne
Pasta Alfredo

Pasta with sauce
Regular or Summer Sauce

Pasta Vodka

Lasagna

Ontrees

Braciole
Medium (40)

Breaded Chicken*
Small (10) - Medium (20)

Stuffed Chicken*
Medium (40)

Chicken* Parmigiana
Small (10) - Medium (20)

Chicken* Francese
Small (10) - Medium (20)

Chicken* Marsala
Small (10) - Medium (20)

Eggplant Parmigiana

Porchetta
Fennel pork demi glace

Pork Loin
Pork demi glace

Roast Beef, au jus

Sausage, peppers, onions

SMALL
$75.00
$80.00

$60.00

$80.00
$100.00

$100.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$85.00

MEDIUM
$120.00
$145.00

$110.00

$145.00
$180.00

$240.00

$200.00

$210.00

$240.00

$240.00

$240.00
$150.00

$175.00

$150.00

$175.00
$150.00

* Substitute veal for additional $4.00 per piece

*Utensils, plates, and napkins $1.00 per person
**Delivery charge of $40.00




