

Appetizers

Arancini (20)	\$120.00
Artichoke Francese	\$100.00
Bruschetta Roasted Garlic, Tapenade	\$160.00
Cheese and Crackers	\$70.00
Cheese, Crackers & Fruit	\$120.00
Charcuterie	\$180.00
Clams Casino (50)	\$150.00
Fried Ravioli (50)	\$95.00
Shrimp Cocktail (50)	\$150.00
Stuffed Hot Peppers (20)	\$100.00
Stuffed Mushroom, sausage (50)	\$90.00

Salads

	SMALL	MEDIUM
Antipasto Meats, cheeses & olives	- -	\$150.00
Caprese	\$90.00	\$120.00
Caesar	\$55.00	\$95.00
Chef Salad	\$45.00	\$80.00

Sides & Extras

Eggplant Rolotini (20)	\$125.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$80.00
Seasonal Vegetables	\$150.00
Meatballs (per piece)	\$2.00 pp
Rolls (Kaiser or kimmel-wick)	\$1.00 pp
Cannoli	\$2.00 pp

Pasta

	SMALL	MEDIUM
Baked Penne	\$75.00	\$120.00
Pasta Alfredo	\$80.00	\$145.00
Pasta with sauce Regular or Summer Sauce	\$60.00	\$110.00
Pasta Vodka	\$80.00	\$145.00
Lasagna	\$100.00	\$180.00

Entrees

Braciole Medium (40)	- -	\$240.00
Breaded Chicken* Small (10) · Medium (20)	\$100.00	\$200.00
Stuffed Chicken* Medium (40)	- -	\$210.00
Chicken* Parmigiana Small (10) · Medium (20)	\$120.00	\$240.00
Chicken* Francese Small (10) · Medium (20)	\$120.00	\$240.00
Chicken* Marsala Small (10) · Medium (20)	\$120.00	\$240.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$85.00	\$150.00
Porchetta Fennel pork demi glace	- -	\$175.00
Pork Loin Pork demi glace	- -	\$150.00
Roast Beef, au jus	- -	\$175.00
Sausage, peppers, onions		\$150.00

^{*} Substitute veal for additional \$4.00 per piece

^{**}Utensils, plates, and napkins \$1.00 per person ***Delivery charge of \$40.00